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The Menu of The Beerded Pig Food Truck Of Ohio from Loveland includes about 17 different menus and drinks.
On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $5.1. What User likes about The Beerded Pig Food Truck Of Ohio:
we just had a wonderful dinner of the beered pig. the pulled pork was excellent as the mac and the cheese. the
porter traditional BBQ sauce was excellent! portions were very generous. highly recommended! read more. In
nice weather you can even eat and drink in the outdoor area, And into the accessible rooms also come clientele
with wheelchairs or physiological limitations. What User doesn't like about The Beerded Pig Food Truck Of Ohio:
Delicious! The chicken was cooked perfectly. The flavor was great and it wasn't dry. The chips are awesome and
the sauces are incredible. | highly recommend! The staff is super nice too! read more. The The Beerded Pig
Food Truck Of Ohio in Loveland dishes out various flavorful seafood dishes, Here, the barbecued food is freshly
prepared on an open flame. Courses are usually prepared in the shortest time for you and brought to the
table.
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Salads

COLESLAW

()
fippetizers
TORTILLA CHIPS WITH
GUACAMOLE AND PICO

Main courses
NACHOS

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS

Side Orders

CHEESE QUESADILLA

Sauces

BBQ SAUCE

firaut & Riiben

MAC AND CHEESE

$3.5

$5.0

$9.0

$5.0

$8.0

Main
PULLED PORK

Beilagen & Evtras

POTATO CHIPS

fippetizer and Small Plates

HUMMUS AND NAAN

Restaurant Calegory

BBQ

Uncategorized

SMOKED POTATO

Side dishes
SMOKED CHIPS

PEACH DODO MAPLE BACON
BEANS

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

PORK MEAT
POTATOES

$6.5

$3.5

$2.0

$3.5
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309 W Loveland Ave, 45140, Opening Hours:

Loveland, US, United States Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00
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